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Club Rank and Ratings

Name

Okba Harfouch
Alex Tupas

Yee Yang
Robert Yang
David Leonard
Branden Nimtz
Brad Balmer
Cory Flaugher
Stephan Denis
Edgar Acosta
Tom Jourdan
Vik Gopi

Rithun Kulangath
Jaesung Kim
Matthew Rogers
Ed Corona

John Strelow
Jason Mann
Drew Cowan
Nicole Cullison
Mirazul Islam
Matt Mysse
Leonard Cato
Chris Tater

Jeff Notley
Johnny McClanahan
Jakob Keener
Johnathon Fields
Chase Smith
Jason Taylor
Ouli Jourdan

Leong Lee
Eric Gassen
Jay Klahr
Joel Hahn
John Ortiz
Kurt Turner
Greg Tater

1D#

117
105
104
109
110
151
101
150
116
121
125
118
120
171
122
169
103
132
159
102
149
123
135
127
134
166
133
165
154
140
126
155
136
130
142
156
114
119

08/17/2018

Game
W/L
56/8
67/13
28/17
16/17
23/17
10/8
244/106
27/14
7/9
91/21
6/9
18/9
79/76
9/3
60/50
7/5
124/126
67/54
8/2
125/157
9/3
69/99
8/13
61/59
70/44
13/11
90/50
4/10
0/12
17/20
11/2
8/35
80/80
6/8
10/8
28/19
31/44
28/40

Match
w/L
19/1
25/1
8/4
4/4
7/4
3/2
100/23
9/3
1/3
38/6
1/3
8/4
32/26
4/1
23/18
3/2
52/56
29/24
4/1
49/63
4/1
29/42
3/6
26/23
33/19
5/5
40/23
0/4
0/6
7/8
4/0
3/17
36/36
3/4
5/4
13/8
15/15
11/16

Change Rating T-W
0 1936
0 1889
0 1777
0 1760
0 1756
0 1756

20 1753 #1
5 1750
0 1689

-60 1688
0 1638
0 1621

52 1380
0 1245
0 1240
0 1215
3 1158
0 1140
0 1135
0 1115
0 1098
-5 1083
0 1047
0 1042
-2 1030
0 1016

22 1007 #2
0 999
0 982
0 977
0 960

-66 942

-34 941
0 900
0 865
0 840
0 830
0 827
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Ross McCarty
Greg McCann
Michael Muse
Mitchell Lathrop
Shweta Govind
Wesley Brainard
David Cullison
Howard Grinsteinner
Joziah Valdez
Jayesh Poomangalam
Jordan White
Noah Taylor

Sunil Chandy
Jared Valdez
Allain Tupas

Cullin Tupas
David Brainard
Noelle Cullison
Zach Hoover
Rachel Hall

Livia Zihimann

Eli Cowan

Brian Green
Michael Fields
Jimmy Salas

Pam Green

Macy Green

Rick Scott

Ruby Hoover
Jacee Grinsteinner
Benjamin Brainard
Steele Cullison
Dee McClanahan
Dave Cash

Gideon Heriges

167
164
113
139
137
161
107
174
128
152
173
141
157
131
111
112
162
106
129
300
138
160
143
168
124
147
146
108
144
175
163
145
170
148
172

10/7
8/4
19/45
2/8
42/47
20/11
36/43
6/4
88/86
49/48
5/7
19/26
19/23
22/25
13/8
17/17
17/12
54/124
42/100
12/21
0/12
0/6
7/4
0/8
0/6
4/2
2/10
0/34
13/45
5/4
3/21
17/39
3/6
2/8
1/16

5/3
3/2
7/18
1/4
18/22
11/3
15/19
3/2
39/38
20/22
2/3
7/12
8/10
10/12
6/4
8/7
8/4
23/59
18/50
6/10
0/6
0/3
3/1
0/4
0/2
2/1
0/5
0/13
5/22
2/1
1/10
6/18
1/3
1/5
0/8
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776
755
752
699
606
585
579
457
447
410
398
368
368
346
316
306
302
297
290
253
230
211
205
170
142
138
133
132
123
115
114
109
105

75

68

#3

#4



